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15t October 2018

Parent Teacher Consultation Evenings

Dear Parents/Carers,

Parent Teacher Consultation Evenings will be held on:

Tuesday 16" October 2018

and

Wednesday 17" October 2018

Please complete the form overleaf identifying your top three choices of appointment time and
return to your child’s class teacher. While every effort will be made to accommodate your
preference, due to the number of parents to be seen, this may not always be possible.

Priority will be given to providing children with siblings, mutually compatible appointment times.
After this, appointments will be given on a first come first served basis.

All clubs (EYFS/KS1 Multi Sports, Football, Colouring, Making Things, Taekwondo &
Sewing) will be cancelled on these nights

Yours sincerely

Mrs C Collett
Executive Headteacher

Parent Teacher Consultation Evenings Autumn 2018

Swineshead St Mary’s Church of England Primary School, Abbey Road, Swineshead, Boston, Lincs,
PE20 3EN Tel: 01205 820356
Sutterton Fourfields Church of England Primary School Park Avenue, Sutterton, Boston, Lincs,

PE20 2JN Tel: 01205 460547
food AW

% AYoung Enterprise !TQ Qm

BRONZE Learning by Doing
Eco-Schools  Tiealthy Schools



http://www.emmausfederation.co.uk/

Child’s Name

Class Name

Name

siblings

of class/es of

Tuesday 16" October 2018 Wednesday 17" October 2018

3.30

3.40

3.50

4.00

4.10

4.20

4.30

4.40

4.50

5.00

5.10

5.20

5.30

5.40

5.50

6.00

6.10

6.20

6.30

6.40

6.50

7.00

other
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